Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District Office	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
District I	Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources	May 27, 2004
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II		WELL API NO. 30-039-06042
1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	5. Indicate Type of Lease
District III	1220 South St. Francis Dr.	STATE FEE
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	•	or state on to dus house 110.
87505		Jicarilla Contract 148
SUNDRY NOTION	CES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
	ALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A	
PROPOSALS.)	ATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH	Jicarilla 148
1. Type of Well: Oil Well	Gas Weil X Other	8. Well Number
		13
2. Name of Operator		9. OGRID Number
CDX RIO, LLC 3. Address of Operator		222374 10. Pool name or Wildcat
2010 Afton Place, Farmington, New	Mexico 87401	West Lindrith Gallup/Dakota
	Mexico 87401	West Endrith Garapi Dakota
4. Well Location		
	feet from theNorth line and1	į.
Section 15		W NMPM Rio Arriba County
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR,	etc.)
Dit on Polon over 1 Tonly A. 1	7020' GR	
Pit or Below-grade Tank Application or		
Pit typeWork over_Depth to Groundwat	er>500'Distance from nearest fresh water well<	1000'_ Distance from nearest surface water>1000'
Pit Liner Thickness: 12 mi	Below-Grade Tank: Volumebb	ols; Construction Material
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data		
		•
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO:	UBSEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		VORK ALTERING CASING _
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		DRILLING OPNS.☐ P AND A ☐
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL CASING/CEN	MENT JOB
OTHER: Work Over Pit	OTHER:	П
X_		
		s, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date
	k). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions	: Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion
or recompletion.	•	
CDV DIO LLC		with CDV BIO II C Consent Construction Blom
CDX RIO, LLC requests approval to construct a work over pit in accordance with CDX RIO, LLC General Construction Plan submitted August, 2004. The pit will be a lined as per the general plan. The pit will be closed within 180 days from completion		
	osure Plan submitted August, 2004.	t will be closed within 180 days from completion
or project as per concra. Cr	osaio I fair saomittod Hagust, 200 ii-	
		DOUB ALLO O LO T
		RCVD AUG 9 '07
		OIL CONS. DIV.
		DIST. 3
		0131. 3
and the second second		
and the second of the second		
		ledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-
		it \(\sqrt{\text{or an any pit or below-it}} \)
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	=	
SIGNATURE Y Oncy VIII	MarmoTITLE_Agent	DATE_8-7-07
Type or print name Nancy Oltmani	E-mail address: nancy.oltman	ns@cdxgas.com Telephone No.(505) 326-3003
For State Use Only	Deputy Oil 8	& Gas Inspector,
ADDROVED BY Real 7	// /// Dis	trict #3 DATE AUG 2 7 2007
APPROVED BY: / Ythinghon / Conditions of Approval (if any):	TITLE	DATE 2007
I CHICHTONS OF A PARCOVAL (it any):		